
 

INTERIM 
NEWSLETTER 

Gooden Drive, Baulkham Hills, Telephone (02) 9624 3133 Facsimile: (02) 9838 8407) 
Email: modelfarms-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

 
 
 
 
 
 

UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS 
 
 
 

TERM 1  -  2021 
WEEK 2 
Monday 1st February  YEAR 11 RETURNS  

Yr 12 Investigating Science – Student Investigation    
Tuesday 2nd February  YEARS 8, 9 AND 10 RETURN 

Yr 12 IPT Multimedia Project 
Wednesday 3rd February -- 
Thursday 4th February  Yr 7 Study Skills Kick Start/Elevate Sessions 
Friday 5th February  Yr 12 Engineering Studies Civil Engineering Report: Bridges 
 
 
 
WEEK 3 
Monday 8th February  --- 
Tuesday 9th February  --- 
Wednesday 10th February --- 
Thursday 11th February School Swimming Carnival – Auburn Ruth Everuss Aquatic Centre 
Friday 12th February  --- 
 
 
 
WEEK 4 
Monday 15th February  School Photos 
     Yr 7 In Touch Evening 
Tuesday 16th February  --- 
Wednesday 17th February --- 
Thursday 18th February Yr 8 Vaccinations 
     Yr 7 Big Fish Little Fish 
Friday 19th February  Yr 8 Jnr Time 
     Management/Elevate Sessions 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

29th January 2021       Term 1 Week 1 
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SPORT BUS PASSES CAN NOT BE PURCHASED ON WEDNESDAYS 

 
 
Please indicate preferred pass: 
 

• A 5 trip pass for $37.50  No. of passes ______ Total $________ 
 

• A 10 trip pass for $75.00  No. of passes  ______ Total  $________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name of Student/s _______________________________________Year/s____________ 
 

 
Payment by: CASH        CHEQUE 
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CHANGE OF CONTACT INFORMATION 
MODEL FARMS HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Name of Student: ___________________________________  Year __________  

New Address: ________________________________________________________  

 __________________________________________________  Postcode: _____  

Correspondence: _____________________________________________________  

 __________________________________________________  Postcode: ______  

Email Address: _______________________________________________________  

New Home Phone No. _________________________________________________  

Mother Mobile: _______________________________________________________  

Mother Work: ________________________________________________________  

Father Mobile: ________________________________________________________  

Father Work __________________________________________________________  

Emergency Contact if changed: _________________________________________  

Phone No. ___________________________________________  

Any change in Medical Condition e.g. Allergy, Asthma etc.  

Details ______________________________________________________________  

Bus Pass:   YES / NO 
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